RT (EU) numeris

EU/1/08/481/001
EU/1/08/481/002
EU/1/08/481/003
EU/1/08/481/004
EU/1/08/481/005

(Sugalvotas)
pavadinimas

Kuvan
Kuvan
Kuvan
Kuvan
Kuvan

Stiprumas

100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
500 mg

Farmaciné forma

Tirpinamoji tableté
Tirpinamoji tableté
Tirpinamoji tableté
Milteliai geriamajam tirpalui
Milteliai geriamajam tirpalui
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Vartojimo Vidiné

budas Pakuoté

Gerti buteliukas (DTPE)
Gerti buteliukas (DTPE)
Gerti buteliukas (DTPE)
Gerti paketelis (PET/AI/PE)
Gerti paketélis (PET/AI/PE)

Pakuotés dydis

30 tablediy,

120 tableciy
240 tablediy
30 paketélis
30 paketélis



